9.00 am
10.00 am
10.30 am
11.00 am
11.15am
11.35am
12.00 pm
12.30 pm
1.30 pm
2.00 pm

2.30 pm

3.00pm

STANDING COMMITTEE ON HEALTH AND AGEING
Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4145 | Fax: (02) 6277 4844 | Email: haa.reps@aph.gov.au

INQUIRY INTO THE HEALTH BENEFITS OF
BREASTFEEDING

PROGRAM
MONDAY 4 JUNE 2007
PUBLIC HEARING

9.00 am to 3.00 pm
Conference Room, Commonwealth Offices
Charterbridge House
Level 8, 70 Philip Street
Sydney, NSW

Infant Formula Manufacturers Association of Australia (IFMAA)
Australian Lactation Consultants Association (ALCA)

Public Health Association of Australia

Morning Tea

NSW Centre for Public Health Nutrition

Coreof Life

EMAP Pty Ltd

Lunch

Advisory Panel on the Marketing in Australia of Infant Formula (APMAIF)
Tresillian Family Care Centres

NSW Government
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